@ KARUKAPARAMBIL HOUSE
PERUMANA LANE
KALOOR
COCHIN
682017

L 9895010133

@ dijojosseph@gmail.com

‘a Languages

Malayalam

English

Hindi

2 Personal Details
Date of Birth : 31/05/1986
Marital Status : MARRIED
Nationality  : INDIAN

Gender : MALE

DIJO JOSEPH

% Objective

Looking for an opportunity in any demanding and
developing assigned field, by exploring my skill set and

working hard to conscious for the enlistment of the firm
while being innovative and flexible
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Experience

Worked as showroom manager in kwik kleen
llc oman

Worked as account's assistant in geco
agencies pharmaceutical C&F

Worked as account's assistant in time land
tours and travels

Worked in Muthoot fincorp Itd

Worked in Roofco trading Co 2010 -

_ 2014
Education

CVR UNIVERSITY
Bcom

GHSS ELAMAKKARA
Xl

St.Augustine school
X

COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE
Ms office

Erp software

DECLARATION

2017 -
2023

2016 -
2017

2016 -
2017

2014 -
2016

2012

2004

2002

| hereby declare that all the details given above are true

and correct to the best of my knowledge.



