

# **DIJO JOSEPH**

KARUKAPARAMBIL HOUSE
 PERUMANA LANE
 KALOOR
 COCHIN
 682017

**\$** 9895010133

@ dijojosseph@gmail.com

#### Languages

Malayalam

English

Hindi

### Personal Details

Date of Birth : 31/05/1986 Marital Status : MARRIED Nationality : INDIAN Gender : MALE

## Objective

Looking for an opportunity in any demanding and developing assigned field, by exploring my skill set and working hard to conscious for the enlistment of the firm while being innovative and flexible

## Experience

	Worked as showroom manager in kwik k IIc oman	kleen	2017 - 2023	
	Worked as account's assistant in geco agencies pharmaceutical C&F		2016 - 2017	
	Worked as account's assistant in time la tours and travels	ind	2016 - 2017	
5	Worked in Muthoot fincorp ltd		2014 -	
\$	Worked in Roofco trading Co <b>Education</b>	2010 - 2014	2016	
	<b>CVR UNIVERSITY</b> Bcom		2012	
5	GHSS ELAMAKKARA XII		2004	
	St.Augustine school X		2002	

#### **2** COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE

- Ms office
- Erp software

#### **DECLARATION**

I hereby declare that all the details given above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.